





Indiana Soybean Alliance and Indiana Corn Growers Association Young Adult Membership Application

Membership in the Indiana Soybean Alliance (ISA) and Indiana Corn Growers Association (ICGA) directly supports state and national policy on behalf of Indiana corn and soybean farmers.

Young Adult Membership Benefits

Young adult members of ISA and ICGA must be between the ages of 18-24 years old.

- Legislative updates
- Subscription to *Indiana Soybean & Corn Review* Career and scholarship opportunities magazine
- Invitations to ISA and ICGA policy events
- Internship information and opportunities
- Network with other young adult professionals
- Interaction with agricultural leaders and elected officials

INDIANA CORN AND SOYBEAN YOUNG ADULT MEMBERSHIP \$20 Name______ Date of Birth__/__/__ T-Shirt Size: ____ University or Farm Name_____ Major _____ Expected Graduation Year______ Twitter Handle_____ Address_____ City, State, Zip____ Cell Phone _____ E-mail Address_____ __ Check is enclosed. Payable to Indiana Soybean Alliance. _ Credit Card. Check one: __ Mastercard, __ Discover __ VISA or __ American Express Expires / CVV (3 digit security code on back of card)(AMEX is a 4 digit code on front of card) Name on Card Signature

For questions about membership: Contact Lauren Taylor at 317-644-2863 or https://ltm/ at 317-644-2863 or https://ltm/ at 317-644-2863 or <a href="https:

Please mail form and payment to Indiana Soybean Alliance 8425 Keystone Crossing Suite 200, Indianapolis, IN 46240

The Young Adult Membership is sponsored by:

